

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9086-9088/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 07/01/2013 in GA No. 2316/2012, APOT No. 412/2012 in WP No. 1656/2010 of the HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

PRATHAM STEELS PRIVATE LTD & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment, permission to bring addl. facts and documents on record and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 15/04/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Prateek Jalan, Adv.
for M/s. Legal Options

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.P. Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Tanveer Ahmed, Adv.
Ms. Prachi Bajpai, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up next week.
Counsel for the respondent is permitted to file the
affidavit in terms of the order dated March 11, 2013.

| (N.S.K. Kamesh)

| | (Sneh Bala Mehra)

|
| Court Master

| | Court Master

|